S
)

SPRING FARM
MACHINERY SHOW

ABBEY MACHINERY

A BROGAN WORKWEAR

AGRI KING

AGRIGEAR

AGRIKNIVES

ARMSTRONG MACHINERY LTD
AUTO SMART

AUTO SPARKY

C&C MECHANICAL SALES & SERVICES

CAFRE

H18
H212

H235
H353
H231

H346 & H347

H319
H344
H330

H301A

CLARKES MACHINERY  HT10&HT119- H120-H120A

CLIPEX FENCING
CLIVE PRATT GARAGES

CLIX THERAPY
CH TREATS

CONNAGHT AGRI

CTS TOOL SUPPLIES
DIECI

DONOHOES OF CLEENRATH
DRUMLISH FARM MACHINERY
EASY SYPHONS

EASYFIX

ECHOTECH ENGINEERING
EW ELECTRONICS

EIREVOLT ENERGY

ERTH ENGINEERING

FARM DRIVE (GMG E FARM)
FARMHAND LTD
FARMSTRONG

FARMWORKS MACHINERY
FIRE HYDRANTS NATIONWIDE
FJS PLANT

H227 & H228
H115 & H116

H243 & H244
H204

H252 & H253
H306 & H307
H350

H343

H309 & H310
H2m

H255

H229 & H230
H206

H121
H345
H202
H328
H249
H349
H102
H351

FOSTERS CHOC

FUTURAG - TOW AND FERT
FUTURE GRASS TECH

GARY FLEMMING WORKWEAR
GEHC

GLOBEWEIGH

GORDON PLANT

GRASSMEN

GREENHILL SYSTEMS

GSS ENVIRO SOLUTIONS
GYPSY TECHNOLOGY

HENRY PORTER

IRWIN BROTHERS

JFC AGRI

JOHNSTON FARM MACHINERY
KEENAN ALL TECH
KENNEDY BACON

KINKADES GARAGE

KUHN CENTRE IRELAND

LED LIGHTS

LEINSTER FARM MACHINERY
LOUGHWOOD

M-TEC TRAILERS

MALONE FARM MACHINERY
MARTIN SLURRY EQUIPMENT
MARTIN’S GARAGE

MASTEK

MCHUGH TIMBER

MDE MACHINERY

MEATH FARM MACHINERY

MECTRAC ENGINEERING
MIDLOUTH GARAGE

CAVAN
2026

EXHIBITOR LIST

H301B
H305
H352

H240 & H241

H210A
H226
H329
H327
H237
H308
H236
H105
H338

H332
H333 & H334

HN7A

H217A

H340 & H341
H109

H246 & H247
H335 - H337
H221 & H222
HN19

H342

H312 - H314
H108

H106

H250

H324 & H325
H339

H122
H323 & H354

MORAN SIGNS

MOURNE OUTDOOR CLOTHING
NATURAL NUTRITION

OHK ENERGY

ONYX (TSG)

ORCHARD MOTORSPORTS
ORIEL ATTACHMENTS
ORLDEN

PAT FARRELL WORKWEAR

PLATINUM TANKS

POWERLAND IRELAND

PREMIER INSURANCE

QUAD CRATE

REDROCK

SAMUEL JOHNSTON MACHINERY
SHANE MAYE TOOLS

SILAWRAP

STEPHEN ROBINSON TRACTORS LTD
TEEMORE ENGINEREEING

THE AULD FORGE

TH SAFETY

TOP SURVEY

TOP TOOLS

TRACTA MOTORS

TRADESMAN NI

TYRE CALL

ULTAN CARROLL ENGINEERING
WILSON MACHINERY
WOODFORD TIMBER PRODUCTS LTD
ZERO GRAZER

CAVAN

WEDNESDAY 4TH &
THURSDAY 5TH FEBRUARY

Hn2
H301C
H218
H302

H232 - H234

H320 - H322

H201

H103

H223 & H224

H354A
H248

H304
H248A
H315 - H318
H254

H208 & H209
H242

H239

H3N

H219 & H220
H308A
H303

H203

H348

H216

H251

H331

H1I3 & HTl4
H326

H104




