



# SPRING FARM MACHINERY SHOW

# CAVAN 2026 EXHIBITOR LIST

ABBEY MACHINERY	H118	FOSTERS CHOC	H301B	MORAN SIGNS	H112
A BROGAN WORKWEAR	H212	FUTURAG - TOW AND FERT	H305	MOURNE OUTDOOR CLOTHING	H301C
AGRI KING	H235	FUTURE GRASS TECH	H352	NATURAL NUTRITION	H218
AGRIGEAR	H353	GARY FLEMMING WORKWEAR	H240 & H241	OHK ENERGY	H302
AGRIKNIVES	H231	GEHC	H210A	ONYX (TSG)	H232 - H234
ARMSTRONG MACHINERY LTD	H346 & H347	GLOBEWEIGH	H226	ORCHARD MOTORSPORTS	H320 - H322
AUTO SMART	H319	GORDON PLANT	H329	ORIEL ATTACHMENTS	H201
AUTO SPARKY	H344	GRASSMEN	H327	ORLDEN	H103
C&C MECHANICAL SALES & SERVICES	H330	GREENHILL SYSTEMS	H237	PAT FARRELL WORKWEAR	H223 & H224
CAFRE	H301A	GSS ENVIRO SOLUTIONS	H308	PLATINUM TANKS	H354A
CLARKES MACHINERY	H110&H119- H120-H120A	GYPSY TECHNOLOGY	H236	POWERLAND IRELAND	H248
CLIPEX FENCING	H227 & H228	HENRY PORTER	H105	PREMIER INSURANCE	H304
CLIVE PRATT GARAGES	H115 & H116	IRWIN BROTHERS	H338	QUAD CRATE	H248A
CLIX THERAPY	H243 & H244	JFC AGRI	H332	REDROCK	H315 - H318
CH TREATS	H204	JOHNSTON FARM MACHINERY	H333 & H334	SAMUEL JOHNSTON MACHINERY	H254
CONNAGHT AGRI	H252 & H253	KEENAN ALL TECH	H117A	SHANE MAYE TOOLS	H208 & H209
CTS TOOL SUPPLIES	H306 & H307	KENNEDY BACON	H217A	SILAWRAP	H242
DIECI	H350	KINKADES GARAGE	H340 & H341	STEPHEN ROBINSON TRACTORS LTD	H239
DONOHOES OF CLEENRATH	H343	KUHN CENTRE IRELAND	H109	TEEMORE ENGINEERING	H311
DRUMLISH FARM MACHINERY	H309 & H310	LED LIGHTS	H246 & H247	THE AULD FORGE	H219 & H220
EASY SYPHONS	H211	LEINSTER FARM MACHINERY	H335 - H337	TH SAFETY	H308A
EASYFIX	H255	LOUGHWOOD	H221 & H222	TOP SURVEY	H303
ECHOTECH ENGINEERING	H229 & H230	M-TEC TRAILERS	H119	TOP TOOLS	H203
EW ELECTRONICS	H206	MALONE FARM MACHINERY	H342	TRACTA MOTORS	H348
EIREVOLT ENERGY	H121	MARTIN SLURRY EQUIPMENT	H312 - H314	TRADESMAN NI	H216
ERTH ENGINEERING	H345	MARTIN'S GARAGE	H108	TYRE CALL	H251
FARM DRIVE (GMG E FARM)	H202	MASTEK	H106	ULTAN CARROLL ENGINEERING	H331
FARMHAND LTD	H328	MCHUGH TIMBER	H250	WILSON MACHINERY	H113 & H114
FARMSTRONG	H249	MDE MACHINERY	H324 & H325	WOODFORD TIMBER PRODUCTS LTD	H326
FARMWORKS MACHINERY	H349	MEATH FARM MACHINERY	H339	ZERO GRAZER	H104
FIRE HYDRANTS NATIONWIDE	H102	MECTRAC ENGINEERING	H122		
FJS PLANT	H351	MIDLOUTH GARAGE	H323 & H354		

# CAVAN

## WEDNESDAY 4TH & THURSDAY 5TH FEBRUARY